500 Series
CM500 series
[bookmark: _GoBack]1. CE mark, fire rated
2. EN1125 and EN1634 approved
3. None handed
4. Pullman latch and lateral latch design
6. Modular design, more than 4 point locks are available 7. Material: stainless steel or steel powder coating
8. Difference finish is available

	Category of use
	Durability
	Door Mass
	Suitability for use on
	Safety fire/smoke doors
	Corrosion resistance
	Security
	Project of horizontal bar
	Type of horizontal
bar operation
	Field of Door application

	3
	7
	6
	B
	1
	4
	2
	2
	A
	A



	Feature
	ER-CM501
	ER-CM505
	ER-CM506
	ER-CM507
	ER-CM508
	ER-CM509
	ER-CM510
	ER-CM511

	Lock Point
	1
	1
	2
	2
	3
	4
	3
	4

	Push Bar
	1,000mm length

	Door Style
	Single and double door
	Single door
	Single and double door

	Max. Door Weight
	200kg.

	Dogging Device
	N/A

	Security Anti-thrust latch
	N/A

	Door Width*
	up to 1,500mm

	Door Height*
	2,133mm

	Door thickness*
	50mm


*Note: if the door width, door height and door thickness is outside of the specification, the order should mark the special requirement.

FOB Kaohsiung, Taiwan
T/T Payment
MOQ 84 sets
